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Eli Round Multi Light Pendant
By AFX

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 333.33

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6 x LED/9W/120-277V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18"W x 16"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Standard 120V

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 54W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Eli Multi Light Pendant is designed with an
understated appeal that is perfect for the
contemporary home. This handsome fixture uses
a set of rounded steel downlight shades, each
with integrated LED light and clear glass diffuser,
to create a centerpiece look in living rooms,
dining rooms, and more. Thanks to its damp
rating, it's also a bold selection for bath and vanity
spaces. Includes a 120/277V driver: 120V: TRIAC
and ELV dimming. 120/277V: 0-10V dimming.

Shown in black
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Notes:
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